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Sunday Carvery

Alternative Main Courses

Starters

THE STACKYARD

Regular 

WEST HERRINGTON, DH4 4NB www.thestackyardpub.co.uk

£11.95

SUNDAY SERVED 12-4PM

Small

Kids 
(UNDER 8's ONLY)

£9.95
£7.95

Cream of Vegetable Soup (V)
Served with warm bread and a butter portion

£5.95

In a BBQ, Salt and Pepper or Buffalo sauce

£6.95Crispy Chicken Wings

Garlic Mushrooms (V)
Mushrooms in a garlic butter sauce with bread
crostinis

£6.95

Potato Skins (V)
Served with a garlic or BBQ dip

£4.95

Scampi
Served with homemade chips, peas (mushy or
garden) and tartare sauce on request

£10.45

10oz Rump Steak
10oz Sirloin Steak
Served with mushroom & tomato 

£16.95
£20.95

Bacon & Cheese Burger
Double smashed burger with cheese & streaked bacon

Big Stack Burger
Double smashed burger with cheese, onions, pickles &
burger sauce

Chicken Burger

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

Vegetarian Burger (V)
Moving mountain veggie burger topped with cheese

£11.95

All served in a bun with shredded lettuce & red
onion with chips or fries & coleslaw

Desserts
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Chocolate Brownie
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Old School Sponge
Apple Crumble
Banana Split

£5.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

Mac and Cheese

Chicken Nuggets 

Scampi

Beef or Chicken Burger

The above comes with fries & peas or beans
or a dip.

Alternative Kids Menu

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

Additional carvery
items including gravy
boats are charged as

an extra
Any allergens please see a member of staff


