SUNDAY ME NU

Sunday Carvery

Regular	£11.95
Small	£9.95
Kids	£7.95
(UNDER 8's ONLY)	

Starters

Cream of Vegetable Soup (V) Served with warm bread and a butter portion	£5.95
Crispy Chicken Wings In a BBQ, Salt and Pepper or Buffalo sauce	£6.95
Garlic Mushrooms (V)	£6.95
Mushrooms in a garlic butter sauce with crostinis	bread
Potato Skins (V) Served with a garlic or BBQ dip	£4.95
Desserts	
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£5.95

Chocolate Fudge Cake	£5.95
Chocolate Brownie	£5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.95
Old School Sponge	£5.95
Apple Crumble	£5.95
Banana Split	£5.95

SERVED 12-4PM

Alternative Main Courses

Scampi	£10.45
Served with homemade chips, peas (mus garden) and tartare sauce on request	shy or
10oz Rump Steak	£16.95
10oz Sirloin Steak	£20.95
Served with mushroom & tomato	
Bacon & Cheese Burger	£12.95
Double smashed burger with cheese & streak	ed bacon
Big Stack Burger Double smashed burger with cheese, onions, burger sauce	£12.95 pickles &
Chicken Burger	£12.95
Vegetarian Burger (V) Moving mountain veggie burger topped with a	£11.95 cheese
All served in a bun with shredded lettu	ce & red

onion with chips or fries & coleslaw

Alternative Kids Menu

Mac and Cheese	£6.25
Chicken Nuggets	£6.25
Scampi	£6.25
Beef or Chicken Burger	£6.25

The above comes with fries & peas or beans or a dip.

Additional carvery items including gravy boats are charged as an extra

Any allergens please see a member of staff

THE STACKYARD